

materiale constructii

I.D.: 76526145

Data publicarii 12.12.22 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 1.698,47 RON - 1.698,47 RON

Descriere: 1 DISC METAL 230 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 2 LACAT BUC 1 13.45 13.45 3 LACAT BUC 7 5.04 35.29 4 RACORD WC BUC 3 16.81 50.42 5 ROBINET TUR-RETUR BUC 12 18.49 221.85 6 REDUS 1/2-3/8 BUC 4 1.68 6.72 7 PRELUNGITOR 2CM BUC 4 4.20 16.81 8 PRELUNGITOR 1,5 CM BUC 4 3.36 13.45 9 LOCTITE BUC 1 65.55 65.55 10 REDUCTIE ZN 1' 1/2-1' BUC 5 4.20 21.01 11 STUT BUC 1 5.88 5.88 12 REDUS 3/8-1/2 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 13 ROBINET 1/2 BUC 2 15.13 30.25 14 NIPLU 1/2 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 15 MUFA APA BUC 2 3.36 6.72 16 MANERE USA BUC 1 37.82 37.82 17 TEAVA 110 1M BUC 6 12.61 75.63 18 TEAVA 110 2M BUC 2 21.85 43.70 19 RAMIFICATIE 110-45 BUC 3 12.61 37.82 20 MUFA 110 BUC 1 6.72 6.72 21 COT 110-45 BUC 6 5.88 35.29 22 TEAVA 110 0,5M BUC 2 8.40 16.81 23 BRIDE 110 BUC 6 6.72 40.34 24 LUBRIFIANT BUC 1 8.40 8.40 25 SILICON BUC 1 23.53 23.53 26 STUT BUC 1 6.72 6.72 27 ROBINET 1' BUC 2 47.90 95.80 28 ADAPTOR PPR 32-1' BUC 2 16.81 33.62 29 OLANDEZ 1' BUC 2 20.17 40.34 30 TEAVA ZN 1' BUC 1 6.72 6.72 31 TEAVA PPR 20 BUC 2 15.97 31.93 32 TEU PPR 32-20-32 BUC 4 2.10 8.40 33 COT PPR 32-90 BUC 9 1.68 15.13 34 TEAVA PPR 32 BUC 1 42.02 42.02 35 ADAPTOR PPR 20 FE BUC 2 4.20 8.40 36 COT PPR 20 FE BUC 2 4.20 8.40 37 COT PPR 20-90 BUC 19 0.42 7.98 38 CLEME PPR 20 BUC 6 0.34 2.02 39 DIBLU FI 8 BUC 8 0.21 1.68 40 SURUB M 5x60 BUC 1 0.25 0.25 41 SURUB M 6x80 BUC 1 0.42 0.42 42 PIULITA M6 BUC 1 0.07 0.07 43 PIULITA M 5 BUC 1 0.04 0.04 44 STECHER buc 1 6.72 6.72 45 CABLU ML 2 3.78 7.56 46 BANDA IZOLIER BUC